This product may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
Armored Patchcord
• Rugged and flexible
• Ideal for harsh environment
• Available with all types of connectors and fibers
• 100% factory terminated and tested
• Individual test report and traceability ID number

1
Technical Drawing
Ordering Information
1 ARMOR TYPE 4 CABLE DIAMETER 7 CONNECTOR B 10 CABLE COLOR
S = Single 30 = 3.0 mm SC = SC connector WT = White
D = Double 32 = 3.2 mm ST = ST connector BK = Black
57 = 5.7 mm LC = LC connector BL = Blue
2 CONNECTOR A 65 = 6.5 mm FC = FC connector GY = Grey
SC = SC connector MT = MTRJ OR = Orange
ST = ST connector 5 FIBER COUNT E2 = E2000
LC = LC connector 1 = 1 fiber 11 JACKET MATERIAL
FC = FC connector 2 = 2 fibers 8 CONNECTOR B FINISH P = PVC
MT = MTRJ 4 = 4 fibers P = PC L = LSZH
E2 = E2000 U = UPC O = OFNR
6 FIBER TYPE A = APC
3 CONNECTOR A FINISH OM1 = OM1 Blank for pigtail
P = PC OM2 = OM2
U = UPC OM3 = OM3 9 CABLE LENGTH
A = APC OM4 = OM4 010 = 1.0 m
OS2 = SM G652D 015 = 1.5 m
7A1 = SM G657A1 025 = 2.5 m
7A2 = SM G657A2
7B2 = SM G657B2
7B3 = SM G657B3
86 91
S U 1 UC 2 TCAP S 3 WS P
3 5 112 4 107
0 0 5 0 1 0